DATA SHEET
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Company: Heatizon Systems
Toll Free: 888-239-1232
Email: info@heatizon.com
Visit us at: www.heatizon.com
4137 South 500 West
Murray, Utah 84123
© Heatizon Systems, 2021|
SnowMeltz 208V Mats
Model Cover-
age ft2
Total
Ohms
Amps Mat
Length
SM-50W208-10 10 83.2 2.5 5’
SM-50W208-15 15 52.4 4.0 8’
SM-50W208-25 25 35 5.9 12’
SM-50W208-35 35 24.8 8.4 17’
SM-50W208-45 45 19.3 10.8 22’
SM-50W208-60 60 14.4 14.4 30’
SM-50W208-75 75 11.8 17.7 37’
SM-50W208-100 100 9.1 22.8 50’
The SnowMeltz Mat system rolls out
for fast and easy installation. An easy,
effective, and economical way to
add snow melting to various outdoor

Embedding Tolerance Minimum 2” from surface of substrate
Specifications:
Note: Refer to the NEC or CEC
for specific requirements.
SnowMeltz 240V/208V Mats
Model Coverage
ft2
Total
Ohms
Amps
@240V
Amps
@208V
Mat
Length
SM-50W240-37W208-15 15 52.4 3.2 2.8 8’
SM-50W240-37W208-20 20 35 4.0 3.4 10’
SM-50W240-37W208-30 30 35 5.9 5.1 15’
SM-50W240-37W208-35 35 24.8 7.7 6.6 18’
SM-50W240-37W208-45 45 19.3 9.2 8.0 22’
SM-50W240-37W208-60 60 14.4 12.6 10.9 30’
SM-50W240-37W208-75 75 11.8 15.3 13.2 37’
SM-50W240-37W208-100 110 9.1 22.9 19.9 55’
SnowMeltz 277V/240V Mats
Model Coverage
ft2
Total
Ohms
Amps
@277V
Amps
@240V
Mat
Length
SM-50W277-37W240-10 10 180.1 1.5 1 4’
SM-50W277-37W240-15 15 107.8 2.6 2 7’
SM-50W277-37W240-20 20 69.8 4.0 3 10’
SM-50W277-37W240-25 25 61.4 4.5 4 13’
SM-50W277-37W240-35 35 46.5 6.0 5 17’
SM-50W277-37W240-40 40 37.4 7.4 6 21’
SM-50W277-37W240-45 45 34.1 8.1 7 23’
SM-50W277-37W240-50 50 30.7 9.0 8 25’
SM-50W277-37W240-60 60 25.6 10.8 9 30’
SM-50W277-37W240-75 75 21.3 13.0 11 37’
SM-50W277-37W240-85 85 18.2 15.2 13 43’
SM-50W277-37W240-100 100 15.7 17.7 15 50’
SM-50W277-37W240-130 130 12.1 22.9 20 65’
Selection Charts: